
U.S. Trade Media Outlets 

 

Brushware Magazine 

Lisa Ray, Chief of Staff 

Goodwin World Media LLC 

PO Box 7093 

Overland Park, KS 66207 

Phone: 913-636-7231 

news.brushware@goodwinworldmedia.com 

www.brushware.org 

 

Chain Store Age 

Marianne Wilson, Editor-in-Chief 

8550 W Bryn Mawr Ave, Ste 200 

Chicago, IL 60631-3731 

Phone: 877-687-7321 

mwilson@chainstoreage.com 

www.chainstoreage.com 

Cutting Edge Products 

Wanda Lenoir, Editorial Director 

655 Oak Road 

Barrington, IL 60010 

Phone: 773-569-1360 

wanda@cuttingedgeproducts.org 

www.cuttingedgeproducts.org 

 

Drug Store News 

Julianne Mobilian, Managing Editor 

8550 W Bryn Mawr Ave 

Chicago, IL 60631-3731 

Phone: 877-687-7321 

jmobilian@ensembleiq.com 

www.drugstorenews.com 

Gifts & Decorative Accessories 

Lenise Willis, Editor-in-Chief 

7025 Albert Pick Road, Ste 200 

Greensboro, NC 27409 

Phone: 336-605-3817 

lwillis@giftsanddec.com 

www.giftsanddec.com 

Gift Shop Plus 

Carly McFadden, Editorial Director 

75 Applewood Dr, Ste A 

P.O. Box 128 

Sparta, MI 49345 
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mailto:mwilson@chainstoreage.com
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mailto:wanda@cuttingedgeproducts.org
http://www.cuttingedgeproducts.org/
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mailto:lwillis@giftsanddec.com
http://www.giftsanddec.com/


Phone: 616-520-2134 

cmcfadden@greatamericanpublish.com 

www.giftshopmag.com  

Gourmet Business 

David Spencer, Editor 
P.O. Box 700 

Weston, MA 02493 

Phone: 877-438-4932 

dspencer@gourmetbusiness.com 

www.gourmetbusiness.com 

Gourmet News 

AJ Flick, Senior Editor 

1877 N. Kolb Rd 

Tucson, AZ 85715 

Phone: 520-721-1300 

Aj_F@oser.com 

www.gourmetnews.com 

The Griffin Report of the Northeast 

Kevin Atwill, Editor-in-Chief 

517 Green St 

Gainesville, GA 30501 

Phone: 770-534-8380 

katwill@shelbypublishing.com 

www.theshelbyreport.com 

Hardware + Building Supply Dealer 

Ken Clark, Editor-In-Chief 

8550 W Bryn Mawr Ave 

Chicago, IL 60631-3731 

Phone: 877-687-7321 

kclark@ensembleiq.com 

www.hbsdealer.com 

Hardware Retailing 

Lindsay Thompson, Editor 
1025 East 54th Street 

Indianapolis, IN 46220 

Phone: 317-460-3007 

lthompson@YourNHPA.org 

www.YourNHPA.org 

HFN 

Allison Zisko, Editor-in-Chief 

7025 Albert Pick Road, Ste 200 

Greensboro, NC 27409 

Phone: 516-429-5340 

azisko@hfndigital.com 
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www.hfnmag.com 

Home Accents Today 

Allison Zisko, Editor-In-Chief 

7025 Albert Pick Road, Ste 200 

Greensboro, NC 27409 

Phone: 516-429-5340 

azisko@bridgetowermedia.com 

www.homeaccentstoday.com 

Home Textiles Today 

Jennifer Marks, Editor-in-Chief 

7025 Albert Pick Road, Ste 200 

Greensboro, NC 27409 

Phone: 732-241-1768 

jmarks@hometextilestoday.com 

www.hometextilestoday.com 

HomePage News 

Peter Giannetti, Editor-In-Chief 

Chandler Harvey, Managing Editor 
6400 Shafer Ct., Suite 650 

Rosemont, IL 60018 

pgiannetti@homepagenews.com 

charvey@homepagenews.com  

www.homepagenews.com 

Kitchenware News & Housewares Review 

AJ Flick, Senior Editor 

1877 N Kolb Rd. 

Tucson, AZ 85715 

Phone: 520-721-1300 

aj_f@oser.com 

www.kitchenwarenews.com 

MMR / Mass Market Retailers 

Scot Meyer, Executive Editor 

126 Fifth Ave, 12th Fl 

New York, NY 10011 

Phone: 212-699-2312 

smeyer@retailmediaiq.com 

www.massmarketretailers.com 

 

Pet Age 

Glenn Polyn, Editor-In-Chief 

220 Davidson Ave, Suite 302 

Somerset, NJ 08873-4144 

Phone: 732-246-5734 
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gpolyn@petage.com 

www.petage.com 

Progressive Grocer 

Bridget Goldschmidt, Managing Editor 

8550 W Bryn Mawr Ave, Ste 225 

Chicago, IL 60631-3731 

Phone: 347-962-9395 

bgoldschmidt@ensembleiq.com 

www.progressivegrocer.com 

The Shelby Report of the Midwest, Southeast, Southwest, West 
Lorrie Griffith, Senior Content Creator 
517 Green St 

Gainesville, GA 30501 

Phone: 770-534-8380 

lgriffith@shelbypublishing.com 

www.theshelbyreport.com 

Supermarket News 

Chloe Riley, Executive Editor 

1166 Avenue of the Americas 

New York, NY 10036-2708 

Phone: 212-204-4359 

chloe.riley@informa.com 

www.supermarketnews.com  
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